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Torneo WE REGGIO EMILIA 0501054A

Luogo REGGIO EMILIA  [Reggio Emilia - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 22-01-2005 - 30-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri FRANZONI RENATO - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet

FSI - WE REGGIO EMILIA (0501054A) - REGGIO EMILIA - 22-01-2005 - 30-01-2005 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 04-03-2026

WE REGGIO EMILIA (0501054A)
REGGIO EMILIA - 22-01-2005 - 30-01-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 2N Bardulla Bilbil          ITA EMI RE 1674 0 0 1954 M

34 3N Battistini Matteo        ITA EMI PR 1550 0 0 1972 M 120685

25 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA EMI PC 1919 0 0 1979 M 111269

28 3N Bergamini Andrea         ITA EMI MO 1563 0 0 1982 M 113145

15 CM Camerini Lorenzo         ITA EMI RE 2081 0 0 1982 M 812960 105111

33 NC Camparini Luca           ITA EMI RE 1407 0 0 1990 M 119425

8 3N Caputo Francesco         ITA UMB PG 1584 0 0 1966 M 101876

4 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA EMI RE 1787 0 0 1979 M 100210

22 NC Cattini Simone           ITA EMI MO 1461 0 0 1966 M 106817

29 NC Cavazzoni Elena          ITA EMI RE 1482 0 0 1990 F 116523

1 2N Cerlini Enzo             ITA EMI RE 1700 0 0 1952 M

17 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA EMI RE 1739 0 0 1990 F 105134

13 1N De Biaggi Paolo          ITA EMI MO 1856 0 0 1963 M 103212

31 3N Di Trapani Davide        ITA EMI MO 1544 0 0 1994 M 117736

21 2N Gallo Carlo              ITA TRE TN 1718 0 0 1961 M 106464

3 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA EMI MO 1694 0 0 1952 M 100206

10 CM Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 2005 0 0 1956 M 812056 101928

19 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA EMI MO 1826 0 0 1958 M 105142

35 NC Hodo Arben               ITA EMI MO 1428 0 0 1970 M 120960

14 FM Iotti Pierluigi          ITA EMI RE 2291 0 0 1964 M 802603 105105

11 CM Moi Roberto              ITA EMI MO 2036 0 0 1972 M 101987

5 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1544 0 0 1959 M 101032

38 1N Nunnari Massimo          ITA EMI RE 1873 0 0 1956 M 126190

6 CM Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 2091 0 0 1947 M 101175

18 3N Pavan Alessandro         ITA EMI RE 1599 0 0 1985 M 105136

7 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1724 0 0 1971 M 101178

24 2N Perrotta Andrea          ITA EMI RE 1691 0 0 1965 M 110934

27 3N Roteglia Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1502 0 0 1988 M 112553

32 2N Serri Cristiano          ITA EMI RE 0 0 1991 M 118575

16 1N Slamnik Naser            ITA EMI RE 1847 0 0 1972 M 105124

26 2N Spallanzani Massimiliano ITA EMI MO 1544 0 0 1967 M 112000

12 2N Tamassia Gabriele        ITA LOM MN 1619 0 0 1948 M 103211

37 NC Terzi Stefano            ITA EMI RE 1401 0 0 1990 M 122858

23 NC Verrelli Adriano         ITA EMI MO 1479 0 0 1975 M 110416

30 3N Vezzelli Francesco       ITA EMI MO 1579 0 0 1994 M 117658

9 CM Vincenzi Marco           ITA EMI MO 2027 0 0 1976 M 814679 101925

36 1N Vitiello Luigi           ITA EMI MO 0 0 1976 M 122049

20 2N Zoboli Andrea            ITA EMI MO 1685 0 0 1990 M 106211
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 2N Bardulla Bilbil          ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1954 M

34 3N Battistini Matteo        ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1972 M 120685

25 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA 1919 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1979 M 111269

28 3N Bergamini Andrea         ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1982 M 113145

33 NC Camparini Luca           ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 119425

8 3N Caputo Francesco         ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1966 M 101876

4 2N Casadio Alviero          ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1979 M 100210

22 NC Cattini Simone           ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 106817

29 NC Cavazzoni Elena          ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1990 F 116523

1 2N Cerlini Enzo             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1952 M

17 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 F 105134

13 1N De Biaggi Paolo          ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 103212

31 3N Di Trapani Davide        ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1994 M 117736

21 2N Gallo Carlo              ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 106464

3 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1952 M 100206

19 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1958 M 105142

35 NC Hodo Arben               ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1970 M 120960

11 CM Moi Roberto              ITA 2036 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 101987

5 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1959 M 101032

38 1N Nunnari Massimo          ITA 1873 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1956 M 126190

6 CM Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA 2091 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 101175

18 3N Pavan Alessandro         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1985 M 105136

7 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 101178

24 2N Perrotta Andrea          ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1965 M 110934

27 3N Roteglia Giovanni        ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 112553

16 1N Slamnik Naser            ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 105124

26 2N Spallanzani Massimiliano ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 112000

12 2N Tamassia Gabriele        ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1948 M 103211

37 NC Terzi Stefano            ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1990 M 122858

23 NC Verrelli Adriano         ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1975 M 110416

30 3N Vezzelli Francesco       ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1994 M 117658

20 2N Zoboli Andrea            ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1990 M 106211
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